
R

MON-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  148 SCT:  79
Oliver 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0De Prospo 10.0016 12076 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  73
Kori 75.74 2 5 2 37NQ 2 0Hickey 02.0211 20078 0 0

Bodhi 74.06 1 7 2 46NQ 4 0Mulvey 02.0712 20079 0 0

R

MON-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  148 SCT:  85
Gremi 53.05 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Thompson 02.7917 08041 95 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  148 SCT:  79
Grant 33.55 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Puro 04.4115 12169 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  151 SCT:  75
Mei-Mei 82.73 7 2 1 22NQ 3 0Murphy 01.8314 16053 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  73
Drusy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jorczak 10.008 20060 0 0

Ray 39.98 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0O'Donnell 03.839 20061 0 0

Aurelia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stuttard 00.007 20057 0 0

Bristol 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berghold 00.0010 20063 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  153 SCT:  75
Nash 45.20 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Fleming 03.381 24068 0 0

Doogie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0O'Hare 10.002 24070 0 0

Lenox 61.66 0 1 3 20NQ 3 0Mazza 02.483 24071 0 0

Monroe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.005 24074 0 0

Kai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Thorpe 00.004 24072 0 0

Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.006 24417 0 0

R

MON-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  155 SCT:  74
Bailey 92.39 18 3 1 56NQ 0 0Farley 01.6822 08009 0 0

Cheers 70.96 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Wisner 02.1823 08010 0 0

Roxie 87.64 13 3 0 41NQ 0 0Thompson 01.7724 08038 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  71
OBX 64.78 0 1 01 10Q 0 1Kellar-Jackson 02.3919 12013 90 0

Katia 75.38 4 1 02 13Q 0 0Gregory 02.0621 12016 87 0

Parker 40.07 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Sperling 03.8720 12014 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  69
Beauty 81.32 12 0 0 24NQ 0 0Gryck 01.9616 16017 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  163 SCT:  67
Guinness 51.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Richardson 03.184 20019 100 0
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Cowboy 52.62 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rocco 03.109 20024 100 0

Jake 67.96 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bersch 02.405 20020 100 0

Sky 42.71 0 1 04 5Q 0 0Trabilcy 03.8214 20414 95 0

Paddy 87.92 20 2 1 55NQ 1 0Dolan 01.856 20021 0 0

Colbie 87.62 20 5 1 70NQ 1 0Williams 01.867 20022 0 0

Ruger 43.98 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Barnes 03.7110 20058 0 0

Whin 55.78 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Gissler 02.9211 20066 0 0

Tonks 61.11 0 4 1 25NQ 2 0Cifarelli 02.6713 20401 0 0

Nova 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stuttard 00.008 20023 0 0

Kiana 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kraeuter 00.0012 20276 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  163 SCT:  69
Lodi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Donnelly 10.001 24027 0 0

Arcade 50.64 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Mount 03.222 24028 0 0

Dexter 67.86 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Sorosky 02.403 24069 0 0

R

MON-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  173 SCT:  74
Bing 46.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gissler 03.71193 08357 100 0

Sir Snickerdoo 52.82 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Marie 03.28190 08353 100 0

Yogi 64.09 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Snyder 02.70200 08355 0 0

Harley Moonsh 58.92 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Marie 02.94192 08360 0 0

Crystal 42.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Marie 04.05194 08364 0 0

Dice 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Von Essen 00.00191 08356 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  173 SCT:  69
Trek 39.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 04.38160 12376 100 0

Kona 51.02 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Freyman 03.39157 12378 100 0

Kylie 45.55 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Parkin 03.80158 12365 0 0

Ruby 71.06 2 3 1 31NQ 1 1Berry 02.43159 12374 0 0

Gunner 62.12 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lang 02.78156 12375 0 0

Annabel 46.23 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shriver 03.74161 12377 0 0

KenKen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.00162 12381 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  178 SCT:  67
Jax 59.58 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0West 02.99127 16383 0 0

Allie Oop 38.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Koziol 04.64116 16386 0 0

Lindsey 93.04 26 4 1 103NQ 1 0Williams 01.91117 16388 0 0

Rigby 49.23 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Suttner 03.62118 16390 0 0

Danny 53.35 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Condit 03.34119 16391 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  183 SCT:  64
Dobby 40.20 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Cifarelli 04.5573 20393 0 0

Ella 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McLoughlin 10.0074 20395 0 0

Pizzazz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hanlon 10.0075 20396 0 0

Clipper 78.06 14 3 2 67NQ 1 0Barber 02.3476 20400 0 0

Kali 76.97 12 2 0 46NQ 0 0Egan 02.3877 20402 0 0

Chaka Khan 46.46 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Shea-Zackin 03.9478 20407 0 0
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Dare 77.79 13 6 1 74NQ 2 0Carson 02.3579 20409 0 0

Bode 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dutcavich 00.0072 20392 0 0

Rusty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Flannelly 00.0080 20411 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  183 SCT:  68
Charm 55.92 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hanna 03.2721 24418 0 0

Pivo 40.44 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Cannerelli 04.5322 24420 0 0

Leia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hopkins 00.0020 24416 0 0

R

MON-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  173 SCT:  74
Gabby 35.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Samuels 04.87182 08148 100 38

Dreamer 40.20 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 04.30171 08137 100 33

Buster 42.92 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Soccodato 04.03187 08156 100 31

Pop-Tart 45.02 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Scheiner 03.84175 08135 100 28

MomoHa! 46.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Murphy 03.72189 08362 100 27

Razzle 47.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ouchterloney 03.61177 08139 100 26

Tucker 53.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dalton 03.24180 08146 100 20

Myka 53.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 03.23186 08155 100 20

Brigitta 58.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Leonard 02.98181 08147 100 15

Brazen 62.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 02.75170 08143 100 11

Trixie 67.00 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bruno 02.58172 08128 0 0

Jiggy 48.38 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0O'Donnell 03.58174 08130 0 0

Misty 46.31 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gregory 03.74173 08131 0 0

Clover 45.03 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Marie 03.84178 08140 0 0

Chyna 53.16 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 03.25179 08141 0 0

Phantom 58.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Murdock 02.94183 08150 0 0

Rebel 45.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hunt 03.77184 08153 0 0

Charm 53.40 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gregory 03.24185 08154 0 0

Kirky 71.53 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Kosenski 02.42188 08359 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00176 08136 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  173 SCT:  69
Minute 37.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.55143 12182 100 31

Aeryn 41.80 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Midura 04.14152 12196 100 27

Epic 48.81 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.54144 12184 100 20

Cassie 49.58 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Marie 03.49142 12181 100 19

Jelly Bean 49.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kapetanakis 03.46148 12189 100 19

Misha 51.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Szakacs 03.39133 12164 100 17

Breeze 51.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Karp 03.35132 12163 100 17

Peregrine 51.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.35136 12170 100 17

Willie 56.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mikita-Kaufhol 03.05145 12185 100 12

Tiki 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Freyman 10.00128 12159 0 0

Rue 53.08 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mikita-Kaufhold 03.26129 12160 0 0

Ditto 37.83 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Prekop 04.57130 12161 0 0

Fizz 49.28 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Larson 03.51131 12162 0 0

Blu 39.09 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Dereka 04.43134 12167 0 0
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Tamiah 50.38 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Marsh 03.43135 12168 0 0

Spark 34.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 05.02137 12171 0 0

Berkeley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Smey 10.00138 12173 0 0

Amber 50.35 0 1 3 25NQ 1 1Rifkin-Mamaradl 03.44139 12174 0 0

Haley 49.21 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barnes 03.52140 12178 0 0

Sadie 56.18 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gregory 03.08141 12179 0 0

Mr. C.C. 48.84 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 03.54147 12187 0 0

Pixie 64.66 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Marsh 02.68149 12190 0 0

Reggie 48.39 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Mikita-Kaufhold 03.58150 12193 0 0

Blaze 42.24 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Anderson 04.10151 12194 0 0

Fidget 57.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cifarelli 03.01153 12197 0 0

Cruise 39.19 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Prekop 04.41154 12198 0 0

Zor-el 58.36 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Bergmann 02.96169 12368 0 0

Victory 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marlow 10.00155 12373 0 0

Bryce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hunter 00.00146 12186 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  178 SCT:  67
Pivot 35.43 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Waldron 05.02115 16389 100 31

Surf 38.64 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 04.6190 16205 100 28

Lucca 38.98 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Evans 04.5792 16210 100 28

Sundae 40.32 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kellar 04.41100 16222 100 26

Hype 42.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.15106 16229 100 24

Emma 49.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.62112 16238 100 17

Finn 51.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bruno 03.48103 16226 100 15

Zuri 55.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.23109 16235 100 11

Loa 58.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.0291 16206 100 8

Dug 60.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaForge 02.9694 16212 100 6

Mica 56.66 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Brown 03.1488 16200 0 0

Shine 57.16 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Harrington 03.1189 16202 0 0

Joey 47.41 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Condit 03.7593 16211 0 0

Fred 35.27 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Bintliff 05.0595 16213 0 0

Pearl 43.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Summersgill 04.0996 16214 0 0

Hula 40.00 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Ancona 04.4597 16216 0 0

Sassy 42.13 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Forsberg-Mosne 04.2398 16219 0 0

Grover 44.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Puro 04.0099 16221 0 0

Rave 55.76 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Berry 03.19102 16225 0 0

Rune (Roon) 47.46 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cramer 03.75104 16227 0 0

Kip 49.27 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Fronheiser 03.61105 16228 0 0

Grady 47.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Puro 03.71107 16230 0 0

Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Powell 10.00108 16233 0 0

Allie 56.63 0 4 1 25NQ 0 0Parkin 03.14110 16236 0 0

Lila 39.27 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bunin 04.53111 16237 0 0

Lucy 64.79 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Jaffe 02.75113 16239 0 0

Daisy 42.57 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Evans 04.18114 16241 0 0

Clover 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jacobs 00.00101 16224 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  183 SCT:  64
Flirt 36.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Nally 05.0535 20258 100 27
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WiFi 36.30 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Burton 05.0455 20288 100 27

Drew 38.22 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Halperin 04.7939 20266 100 25

Rugby 38.30 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Wisner 04.7860 20295 100 25

Sligo 38.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.7361 20298 100 25

Mazie 39.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Biroc 04.6549 20281 100 24

Smartie Pantz 39.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Owen 04.6345 20277 100 24

Gracie 40.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 04.5250 20282 100 23

Audrey 40.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shea-Zackin 04.4740 20267 100 23

Cadence 41.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McLoughlin 04.3851 20299 100 22

Pit 41.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lamphere 04.3837 20263 100 22

Cheers 42.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rosner 04.3263 20301 100 21

Tommee 43.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.2238 20264 100 20

Hops 43.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.2069 20314 100 20

Romeo 45.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 04.0024 20315 100 18

Champ 46.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 03.9165 20304 100 17

Cooper 49.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.6931 20252 100 14

Phil 49.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 03.6756 20289 100 14

T Rex 51.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Masters 03.5567 20309 100 12

Dino 53.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Grasso 03.4530 20251 100 10

Suri 55.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 03.2827 20246 100 8

Blake 39.57 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Murdock 04.6226 20245 0 0

Joey 61.20 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Fluet 02.9928 20248 0 0

Kipper 47.63 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Carson 03.8429 20249 0 0

Dynamo 36.41 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mount 05.0333 20253 0 0

Zena 45.10 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Borowski 04.0634 20255 0 0

TiAmo 57.75 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Rocco 03.1736 20260 0 0

Freddy 54.06 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lackey 03.3925 20262 0 0

Nemesis 48.36 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Thompson 03.7823 20265 0 0

Grey 46.59 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cramer 03.9341 20268 0 0

Keen 41.88 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Dattoma 04.3742 20269 0 0

Dozer 47.91 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Thompson 03.8232 20272 0 0

Zip 41.33 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rivas 04.4343 20273 0 0

Dugan 48.74 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Wisner 03.7546 20278 0 0

Halley 55.17 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Burnett 03.3247 20279 0 0

Cam 50.69 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Manis 03.6148 20280 0 0

Thrill 50.04 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Frank 03.6652 20284 0 0

Cinder 43.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mellon 04.2453 20286 0 0

Rocket 59.41 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Ribeiro-Czaplins 03.0854 20287 0 0

Porsche 44.99 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Hammond 04.0757 20290 0 0

Quix 45.74 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Main 04.0058 20291 0 0

Flip 42.64 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Buchma 04.2962 20300 0 0

Rosy 44.15 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Halperin 04.1464 20302 0 0

Mel 44.63 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lackey 04.1066 20306 0 0

Bronco Billy 34.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bartell 05.2568 20312 0 0

Tiki 51.65 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Ely 03.5470 20398 0 0

Cao Runn 45.61 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Bryden 04.0171 20404 0 0
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Baco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0044 20274 0 0

Sparks 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rocco 00.0059 20294 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  183 SCT:  68
Shambhu 42.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.3415 24336 100 25

Banter 44.83 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hooper 04.0812 24332 100 23

Chester 55.34 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Garcia 03.319 24329 100 12

Rumor 60.10 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Odgers 03.043 24321 100 7

Enda 59.38 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Novak 03.082 24320 0 0

Ted 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pazoga 10.004 24322 0 0

Silhouette 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Byron 10.007 24327 0 0

Redford 55.87 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Zumba 03.288 24328 0 0

Copy 47.52 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Koster 03.8510 24330 0 0

Joseph 42.93 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Koziatek 04.2611 24331 0 0

Lexi 65.83 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Kansky 02.7813 24334 0 0

Riptide 41.95 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0McNamara 04.3614 24335 0 0

Jena 44.13 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Snyder 04.1517 24341 0 0

Declan 48.11 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Solakian 03.8018 24342 0 0

Hunter 60.33 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Pactwa 03.0319 24415 0 0

Shae 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Merritt 00.005 24324 0 0

Stevie Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Evans 00.006 24326 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0016 24337 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  183 SCT:  64
Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.001 24C344 0 0

R

MON-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  148 SCT:  90
Kendall 69.97 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Scheiner 02.1219 04029 90 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  148 SCT:  84
Hank 60.21 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Bristol 02.4618 08032 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  80
Zooka 68.65 0 4 2 35NQ 4 1Ambrogi 02.2313 20034 0 0

R

MON-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  163 SCT:  72
Secret 74.09 2 0 01 4Q 0 0Jorczak 02.2017 16005 96 0

Moon 92.70 20 3 0 55NQ 1 0Jorczak 01.7618 16007 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  163 SCT:  74
Django 60.31 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Gifford 02.7015 20035 90 0

R

MON-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  173 SCT:  74
Cara 68.88 0 2 2 20NQ 4 0Holman 02.51199 08352 0 0
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  183 SCT:  69
Cookie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McLaughlin 10.00126 16348 0 0

Bonnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vigliotti 00.00125 16347 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  183 SCT:  73
Kiszy 55.16 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bluhm 03.3287 20351 0 0

R

MON-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  173 SCT:  79
Fortune 37.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Samuels 04.60201 04081 100 41

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  173 SCT:  74
Winnie 49.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.52197 08088 100 24

Maggie Moo 52.77 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kellar-Jackson 03.28198 08089 100 21

Spring 55.23 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Berry 03.13195 08085 0 0

Knight 49.77 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Potts 03.48196 08086 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  72
Chloe 47.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.75165 12093 100 24

Caper 55.67 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Barber 03.20163 12091 0 0

Melody 54.39 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Shriver 03.27164 12092 0 0

Emma 50.23 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Wrede 03.54166 12094 0 0

Kai 70.85 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Harrington 02.51167 12097 0 0

Carter 50.85 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Istvan 03.50168 12098 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  183 SCT:  69
Sky 48.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Meunier 03.75123 16106 100 20

Chord 58.15 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wojciechowski 03.15121 16104 100 10

Dzsessz (Jazz) 53.66 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Bunin 03.41120 16100 0 0

Lexi 56.49 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Alberti 03.24122 16105 0 0

True 48.17 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0O'Donnell 03.80124 16111 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  183 SCT:  73
JoJo 42.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0French 04.3683 20120 100 30

Zoey 50.93 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Sorosky 03.5986 20126 100 22

Mickey 65.27 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Reinhard 02.8081 20115 0 0

Brody 51.17 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Solakian 03.5882 20116 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Larsen 00.0084 20124 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.0085 20125 0 0
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